Pre-Privan ry

Monday, 01.09.2025

SALAD
Holidays

MAIN COURSE
Holidays

DESSERT
Holidays

Tuesday, 02.09.2025

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE

Swabian beef hash
A/C/1/03

DESSERT

Stracciatella pudding
G/01

Wednesday, 03.09.2025

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE

Fish sticks with herb potatoes
and remoulade

A/D/J/01/11

DESSERT

Rice pudding with cinnamon
and sugar

G

Thursday, 04.09.2025

SALAD
Salad bar, raw vegetables,
Toppings, Dressing
(A/C/H/1/) only in toppings
and dressing)

MAIN COURSE

Chili con carne (beef), long-
grain rice, sour cream

G/03

DESSERT
Fruit salad
03

Friday, 05.09.2025

SALAD

Salad bar, raw vegetables,
Toppings, Dressing
(A/C/H/1/) only in toppings
and dressing)

MAIN COURSE

Pizza with turkey salami and
mozzarella
A/G/02/03

DESSERT

Chocolate pudding
G




Pre-Privan ry

Monday, 08.09.2025

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE

Poultry fricassee with
basmati rice
G/1/03

DESSERT
Fresh fruit

Tuesday, 09.09.2025

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE

Beef meatballs with long-
grain rice and tzatziki
A/G

DESSERT

Jelly dessert
01

Wednesday, 10.09.2025

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE
Pasta station
A/C/G/02/03/08

DESSERT
Stracciatella pudding
G/01

Thursday, 11.09.2025

SALAD

Salad bar, raw vegetables,
Toppings, Dressing
(A/C/H/1/) only in toppings
and dressing)

MAIN COURSE
Gnocchi with meat sauce
01/03

DESSERT

Fruit salad
03

Friday, 12.09.2025

SALAD

Salad bar, raw vegetables,
Toppings, Dressing

(A/C/H/1/) only in toppings and
dressing)

MAIN COURSE

Hot dogs (poultry)
A/C/)/01/02/03/07/11

DESSERT
Chocolate pudding
G




Pre-Privan ry

Monday, 15.09.2025

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE
Pasta station
A/C/G/02/03/08

DESSERT
Fresh fruit

Tuesday, 16.09.2025

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE

Beef hash with spiral pasta
A/1/03

DESSERT

Rice pudding with cinnamon
and sugar

G

Wednesday, 17.09.2025

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE
Pasta station
A/C/G/02/03/08

DESSERT
Coconut cake
A/C/03

Thursday, 18.09.2025

SALAD

Salad bar, raw vegetables,
Toppings, Dressing
(A/C/H/1/) only in toppings
and dressing)

MAIN COURSE

Pizza with turkey salami and
mozzarella
A/G/02/03

DESSERT

Fruit salad
03

Friday, 19.09.2025

SALAD

Salad bar, raw vegetables,

Toppings, Dressing

(A/C/H/1/) only in toppings and
dressing)

MAIN COURSE

Hamburger with brioche bun,
burger sauce, steakhouse fries
A/C/G/1/01/03/11

DESSERT
Vanilla pudding
G/01




Pre-Privan ry

Monday, 22.09.2025

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE

Pasta station
A/C/G/02/03/08

DESSERT
Fresh fruit

Tuesday, 23.09.2025

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE

Beef sausage with
currywurst sauce and
steakhouse fries
F/02/03/07

DESSERT

Berry compote with vanilla
sauce

G/01

Wednesday, 24.09.2025

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE

Teriyaki chicken breast with
broccoli and basmati rice
F/K/01/02

DESSERT
Semolina pudding
A/G

Thursday, 25.09.2025

SALAD

Salad bar, raw vegetables,
Toppings, Dressing
(A/C/H/1/) only in toppings
and dressing)

MAIN COURSE
Lasagne Bolognese (beef)
A/G/03

DESSERT
Fruit salad
03

Friday, 26.09.2025

SALAD

Salad bar, raw vegetables,
Toppings, Dressing

(A/C/H/1/) only in toppings and
dressing)

MAIN COURSE

Zurich-style chicken strips with
Knopfle

A/C/G/)

DESSERT

Strawberry yogurt
G




Pre-Privan ry




